

## NEW JERSEY FINANCIAL SERVICE CENTERS, INC.

Court Plaza South - East Wing • 21 Main Street, First Floor • P.O. Box 647 • Hackensack, NJ 07602 Tel: (201) 487-0412 • Fax: (201) 487-0326 Website: www.njfsc.org • Email Address: info@njfsc.org

## **ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES**

## PLATINUM - \$5,000.00 Annual Membership Fee

In addition to the goodwill of supporting the New Jersey Financial Service Centers industry, you will receive the following benefits as a Platinum Associate Member:

- A subscription to e-*Currents* (a FiSCA publication)
- Your company name will appear on the NJFSC stationery
- A link to your company's website will be posted on NJFSC's website
- Access to our membership mailing list
- Exclusive updates through the "Members Only" section of the website
- "Members Only" updates and notifications, including legislative alerts
- Immediate access to the NJFSC professional staff
- The opportunity to place promotional material at our General Membership meetings

You are entitled to make a presentation at any one regular New Jersey Financial Service Centers general membership meeting.

You are entitled to attend all open NJFSC meetings in a non-voting capacity.

## GOLD - \$2,500.00 Annual Membership Fee

In addition to the goodwill of supporting the New Jersey Financial Service Centers industry, you will receive the following benefits as a Gold Associate Member:

- A subscription to e-*Currents* (a FiSCA publication)
- A listing of your company name with contact information on NJFSC's website
- Access to our membership mailing list
- Exclusive updates through the "Members Only" section of the website
- "Members Only" updates and notifications, including legislative alerts
- Immediate access to the NJFSC professional staff
- The opportunity to place promotional material at our General Membership meetings (space permitting)

You are entitled to make a presentation at any one regular New Jersey Financial Service Centers general membership meeting.

You are entitled to attend all open NJFSC meetings in a non-voting capacity.